
Huawei 34060313-001 Hoja de datos

Transceptor óptico Huawei, XFP, 1310nm, 9.95~10.71Gb/s, -6dBm~-1dBm, -14.4dBm, LC, SM, 10km

34060313-001

34060313-001 - Transceptor óptico original Huawei OSX010N06, XFP, 1310nm, 9.95~10.71Gb/s, -6dBm~-1dBm,

-14.4dBm, LC, SM, 10km

Comprar ahora
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